Modular scaffolding R+
1 | P a g e
**make  to order only
1. Standard R+
Basic   load-bearing   scaffolding
component.   Made   of   a pipe
ø48.3. Fitted with the disks installed
every 0.5 m over the entire length to

Article no Dimensions [m] Weight [kg]
RAR-04050 0,5 1,20
RAR-04100 1,0 2,04
RAR-04150 1,5 3,05
RAR-04200 2,0 4,03
RAR-04300 3,0 5,54
                  *RSR-14067
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
 RSR-14050 0,5 2,58
RSR-14067** 0.67 3,60
RSR-14100 1,0 4,40
RSR-14150 1,5 6,62
RSR-14200 2,0 9,04
RSR-14250 2,50 11,20
RSR-14300 3,0 13,04
2 | P a g e
**make  to order only
4. Spigot

7. O-ledger
It is made of 48.3mm tube, ended
with heads with a wedge. It is
mounted in small holes of the
rosette. It has a stiffening and
protecting function.
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-02039 0,39 1,95
RSR-02045 0,45 2,12
RSR-02070 0,70 3,20
RSR-02073 0,73 3,24
RSR-02075 0,75 3,26
RSR-02104 1,036 4,04
RSR-02109 1,09 4,22
RSR-02125 1,25 4,50
RSR-02129 1,29 4,55
RSR-02140 1,40 5,00
RSR-02157 1,57 5,58
RSR-02180 1,70 6,28
RSR-02207 2,07 6,78
RSR-02257 2,57 8,74
RSR-02307 3,07 10,12
Article no Dimensions [m] Weight [kg]
RSR-14000 0,52 1,74
Article no Dimensions [m] Weight [kg]
RSR-03000 0,23 1,44
Article no Dimensions  [m] Weight [kg]
RSR-01109 1,09 5,90
3 | P a g e
**make  to order only
8. O-ledger-metric **
It is made of 48.3mm tube, ended
with heads with a wedge. It is
mounted in small holes of the post
plate. It has a stiffening and
protecting function.
9. Double o-ledger**
 Is used for  building  wide working
platforms.
10. O-ledger
overlapped**
The element mounted on pipes/o-
bolts. It is used to shorten the bay.
Article no Dimensions [m] Weight [kg]
RSR-01140 1,40 9,42
RSR-01150 1,50 9,50
RSR-01157 1,57 14,00
RSR-01200 2,00 12,40
RSR-01207 2,07 14,00
RSR-01250 2,50 15,60
RSR-01257 2,57 15,90
RSR-01300 3,00 18,70
RSR-01307 3,07 18,90
Article no Dimensions  [m] Weight [kg]
RSR-02074 0,74 3,30
RSR-02100 1,00 4,40
RSR-02110 1,10 3,68
RSR-02150 1,50 5,80
RSR-02200 2,00 7,50
RSR-02250 2,50 8,50
RSR-02300 3,00 10,80
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-16065

12. Reinforced U-ledger
U-transverse transom  with additional
reinforcement. It is used to mount
platforms on the transom’s  U-profile.
 13. Double U-ledger
Used to build  working  platforms.
14. U-ledger
overlapped**
The element hung between the
platforms by means of wedge clamps.
Used for building irregularly shaped
constructions.
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-03140 1,40 8,45
RSR-03150 1,50 8,60
RSR-03157 1,57 8,65
RSR-03200 2,00 12,18
RSR-03207 2,07 12,24
RSR-03250 2,50 15,80
RSR-03257 2,57 15,90
RSR-03300 3,00 18,85
RSR-03307 3,07 18,90
RSR-03414* 4,14 26,00
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-03039 0,39 2,86
RSR-03045 0,45 2,02
RSR-03070 0,70 3,09
RSR-03073 0,73 3,10
RSR-03104 1,036 3,98
RSR-03108 1,09 4,16
RSR-03124 1,25 5,10
RSR-03138 1,40 5,70
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight
[kg]
RSR-03109 1,09 5,78
RSR-03125 1,25 7,00
RSR-03139* 1,40 7,25
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight

board**
17. Toe board
Wooden toe board, impregnated,
finished with steel fittings. Mounted
at the height of the platform. It is
used to secure working platforms.
**Metric size only for order
**Metric size only for order
**Metric size only for order
**Metric size only for order
.
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-05073 0,73 x 2,0 7,8
RSR-05109 1,09 x 2,0 8,26
RSR-05140 1,40  x 2,0 8,70
RSR-05157 1,57 x 2,0 8,9
RSR-05207 2,07 x 2,0 9,9
RSR-05257 2,57 x 2,0 11,0
RSR-05307 3,07 x 2,0 12,05
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-20073 0,73 x 0,15 2,00
RSR-20109 1,09 x 0,15 3,20
RSR-20140 1,40 x 0,15 4,50
RSR-20157 1,57 x 0,15 4,50
RSR-20207 2,07 x 0,15 7,00
RSR-20257 2,57 x 0,15 7,60
RSR-20307 3,07 x 0,15 8,50
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-06073 0,73 x 2,0 7,2
RSR-06109 1,09 x 2,0 7,9
RSR-06140 1,40  x 2,0 8,30
RSR-06157 1,57 x 2,0 8,75
RSR-06207 2,07 x 2,0 9,50
RSR-06257 2,57 x 2,0 10,75
RSR-06307 3,07 x 2,0 11,58
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RAR-20039 0,39 0,99

disassembly. Completed with brackets for
mounting on the o-transom.
24. O - aluminum -
plywood deck with
hooks for the pipe
 The load-bearing structure of the deck is
made of aluminum. Filling the platform
made of waterproof plywood with non-
slip surface. It replaces two steel decks.
*Metric size only for order
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight
[kg]
RSR-32073 0,73 x 0,32 6,50
RSR-32100 1,00 x 0,32 8,69
RSR-32109 1,09 x 0,32 8,77
RSR-32140 1,40 x 0,32 11,10
RSR-32150 1,50 x 0,32 11,80
RSR-32157 1,57 x 0,32 11,89
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-32180 1,80 x 0,32 13,03
RSR-32200 2,00 x 0,32 13,70
RSR-32207 2,07 x 0,32 13,73
RSR-32250 2,07 x 0,32 13,70
RSR-32257 2,57 x 0,32 16,73
RSR-32300 3,07 x 0,32 19,69
RSR-32307 3,07 x 0,32 19,73
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-61073N 0,73 x 0,61 7,28
RSR-61109N 1,09 x 0,61 9,55
RSR-61140N 1,40 x 0,61 11,90
RSR-61157N 1,57 x 0,61 13,00
RSR-61207N 2,07 x 0,61 17,00
RSR-61257N 2,57 x 0,61 19,50
RSR-61307N 3,07 x 0,61 23,00
8 | P a g e
**make  to order only
25. U - aluminum -
plywood deck

with ladder and hooks
for the pipe
Enables vertical communication inside the
scaffolding. Equipped with an aluminum
ladder.
28. U- aluminum -
plywood access deck
without  ladder
Enables vertical communication inside the
scaffolding.
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight
[kg]
RFA-61073N 0,73 x 0,61 6,28
RFA-61109N 1,09 x 0,61 8,75
RFA-61140N 1,40 x 0,61 11,50
RFA-61157N 1,57 x 0,61 13,00
RFA-61207N 2,07 x 0,61 17,00
RFA-61257N 2,57 x 0,61 19,50
RFA-61307N 3,07 x 0,61 23,00
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFA-60257N 2,57 x 0,61 23,50
RFA-60307N 3,07 x 0,61 26,50
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-60250N 2,50 x 0,61 26,40
RSR-60257N 2,57 x 0,61 26,50
RSR-60300N 3,00  x 0,61 29,50
RSR-60307N 3,07 x 0,61 29,66
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFA-62157N 1,57 x 0,61 17,10
RFA-62207N 2,07 x 0,61 20,10
RFA-62257N 2,57 x 0,61 23,10
RFA-62307N 3,07 x 0,61 26,10
9 | P a g e
**make  to order only
29. O - aluminum -
plywood access deck
without  ladder with
hooks for the pipe
*Metric size only for order
30. U – aluminum
grooved deck **
31. O- aluminum
grooved  deck**
32. U -aluminum deck
with crossbars**
Perforated aluminium deck with crossbars
for easier assembly and disassembly.
Completed with brackets for mounting on
the U-profile.
33. Triangular steel
deck
* O-tube verison
Article no Wymiar [m] Waga [kg]
RSR-62157N 1,57 x 0,61 17,10
RSR-62207N 2,07 x 0,61 20,10
RSR-62257N 2,57 x 0,61 23,10
RSR-62307N 3,07 x 0,61 26,10
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight
[kg]
RFA-71207LN 2,07 14,5
RFA-71257LN 2,57 17,5
RFA-71307LN 3,07 20,5
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight
[kg]
RSR-71207LN 2,07 15
RSR-71257LN 2,57 18
RSE-71307LN 3,07 21
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFA-32157N 1,57 6,50
RFA-32207N 2,07 7,80
RFA-32257N 2,57 9,20
RFA-32307N 3,07 10,50
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFS-84001 0,32x0,73 13,36
RFS-84010 0,32x0,73 13,36
RSR-84001* 0,32x0,73 13,69
10 | P a g e
**make  to order only
34. Steel U-
intermediate 19cm
deck **
Deck with U-section catch,
perforated, non-slip.
35. Steel O-
intermediate 19cm
deck **
Deck with O-section catch,
perforated, non-slip.
36.O-steel deck 0,33**
37. O-aluminum deck**
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-33083/1.2 0,33x0,83 5,90
RSR-33105/1.2 0,33x1,05 10,00
RSR-33150/1.2 0,33x1,50 13,00
RSR-33200/1.2* 0,33x2,00 15,00
RSR-33250/1.2* 0,33x2,50 19,01
RSR-33300/1.2* 0,33x3,00 21,98
Article no
Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFS-19073 0,19x0,73 4,63
RFS-19109 0,19x1,09 6,57
RFS-19140 0,19x1,40 8,90
RFS-19157 0,19x1,57 9,29
RFS-1980 0,19x1,80 10,00
RFS-19207 0,19x2,07 11,92
RFS-19257 0,19x2,57 14,64
RFS-19307 0,19x3,07 17,37
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-19073 0,19x0,73 5,05
RSR-19109 0,19x1,09 7,00
RSR-19140 0,19x1,40 9,01
RSR-19157 0,19x1,57 9,73
RSR-19180 0,19x1,80 10,11
RSR-19207 0,19x2,07 12,36
RSR-19257 0,19x2,57 15,08
RSR-19307 0,19x3,07 17,80
Article no Dimensions

reusable, have a long life, are lighter
than wooden planks and are non-slip and
non-flammable. Used to fill space
between platforms.
40. Spindle fixture with
wedge-head**
Used to secure the base plate and the
base collar against falling
out when moving scaffolding with a
crane..
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-09036 0,36 0,62
RSR-09073 0,73 1,32
RSR-09109 1,09 1,98
RSR-09140 1,40 2,74
RSR-09157 1,57 2,99
RSR-09207 2,07 3,99
RSR-09257 2,57 4,93
RSR-09307 3,07 5,87
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFS-30100L 0,3x1,00 6,50
RFS-30150L 0,3x1,50 9,30
RFS-30200L 0,3x2,00 12,15
RFS-30257L 0,3x2,50 15,00
RFS-30300L 0,3x3,00 17,70
RFS-19300L 0,19x3,00 14,0
RFS-19250L 0,19x2,50 11,5
RFS-19200L 0,19x2,00 9,20
RFS-19150L 0,19x1,50 7,00
RFS-19100L 0,19x1,00 4,80
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-22054 0,6 2,0
12 | P a g e
**make  to order only
41. Regulated base jack
Base jack on 150x150mm foot with

44. Aluminum lattice
beams**
A lighter alternative to a steel girder.
Facilitates and accelerates assembly
and disassembly.
*
Article no Wymiar [m] Waga [kg]
RFS-12023 0,23 2,35
RFS-12160 0,60 3,58
RFS-12080 0,80 5,26
RFS-12260 * 0,60 3,55
RFS-12280 * 0,80 3,95
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-50257 2,57 26,00
RSR-50307 3,07 34,20
RSR-50414 4,14 43,30
RSR-50514 5,14 55,50
RSR-50614 6,14 65,40
Article no Wymiar [m] Waga [kg]
RFS-05324 3,24 36,40
RFS-05424 4,24 45,60
RFS-05524 5,24 54,80
RFS-05624 6,24 64,80
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFA-04300 0,4 x 3,00 12,70
RFA-04400 0,4 x 4,00 17,00
RFA-04500 0,4 x 5,24 20,90
RFA-04600 0,4 x 6,00 24,70
RFA-04600 0,4 x 6,24 25,10
RFA-04800 0,4 x 8,00 32,40
RFA-05824 0,4 x 8,24 34,40
RFA-05324 0,5 x 3,24 14,90
RFA-05424 0,5 x 4,24 18,80
RFA-05524 0,5 x 5,24 22,60
RFA-05624 0,5 x 6,24 26,40
RFA-05824 0,5 x 8,24 34,40
13 | P a g e
**make  to order only
45. Lattice beam

Weight [kg]
RFA-05001 0,4 2,10
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-50000 - 1,80
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-50001 - 1,60
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFA-21064 0,64 2,70
RFA-21090 0,90 3,30
RFA-21120 1,20 3,80
RFA-21160 1,60 5,20
RFA-21192 1,92 5,80
RFA-21300 3,00 8,50
RFA-21400 4,00 10,20
RFA-21500 5,00 12,70
RFA-21600 6,00 15,20
14 | P a g e
**make  to order only
49. Anchoring
connector

*Aluminum stairs with steps made of
perforated sheet.
56. Aluminum stairs
with O-hook
*Aluminum stairs with steps made of
perforated sheet.
57. Aluminum stairs
with a steel O-hook **
Aluminum stairs with a fastened hot-dip
galvanized hook
*Aluminum stairs with steps made of
perforated sheet.
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFA-35257 2,57 27,00
RFA-35307 3,07 31,00
RFA-30257* 2,57 33,50
RFA-30307* 3,07 37,00
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFA-35257N 2,57x2,0m 23,70
RFA-35307N 3,07x2,0m 27,90
RFA-30257N* 2,57x2,0m
RFA-30307N* 3,07x2,0m
RFA-15710N* 1,57X1,0m
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-35257N 2,57x2,0m
RSR-35307N 3,07x2,0m
RSR-30257N* 2,57x2,0m
RSR-30307N* 3,07x2,0m
RSR-15710N 1,57X1,0m
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-30250* 2,50
RSR-30257* 2,57
RSR-35257 2,57
RSR-35307 3,07
16 | P a g e
**make  to order only
58. Aluminum stairs 1,0
m with a pipe hooks

It is used to connect external staircase
handrail.
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RAR-35100* 1,0x0,64 14,25
RAR-35100N 1,0x064 14,25
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFA-35100N 1,0x0,64 14,15
RFA-35100* 1,0x0,64 14,15
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-31257 2,57 15,50
RSR-31307 3,07 20
RSR-31257G 2,57 16,50
RSR-31307G 3,07 21
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFS-32001 - 11,97

field. Mounted with the help of a head
with a wedge.
66. O-console bracket,
adjustable 0.40/0.60 **
pushed in: support O-steel decks 2x0.19m
pushed on :support O-steel decks 3x0.19m
 67. U -console with
       2 wedge- heads**
68. O- console with
      2 wedge- heads**
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-12039 0,39 3,54
RSR-12073 0,73 6,76
RSR-12109 1,09 10,50
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-12045G 0,45 4,10
RSR-12073G 0,73 5,00
Article no Dimensions  [m] Weight [kg]
RFS-22730 0,73 3,20
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-13039 0,39 3,80
RSR-13073 0,73 6,78
RSR-13109 1,09 13,50
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-13069 0.40/0.60 4,20

Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
ZNN-07030 - 0,95
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-22001 - 1,32
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
ZNN-07200 - 1,70
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-22003H - 2,00
RSR-22003V - 2,00
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFS-25150 150 3,80

Steel tube Ø 48.3 mm with
two welded couplers,
galvanized.
Is used as a connection
between facade scaffolding
and a stairway.
90. Half-coupler wit
wedge head
connection**
91. U-console bracket
without pen**
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RFA-33073N 0,73 x 0,32 6,50
RFA-33109N 1,09 x 0,32 7,00
RFA-33157N 1,57 x 0,32 7,50
RFA-33207N 2,07 x 0,32 8,50
RFA-33257N 2,57 x 0,32 11,00
RFA-33307N 3,07 x 0,32 12,00
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RAR-41157N 1,57 x 0,32 10,00

Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
OOT-10201 3456x200 13,0
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-88207 0,86x2,07 28,80
RSR-88257 0,86x2,07 38,80
RSS-89200 1,0 x2,0 35,80
RSR-89207 1,04 x2,07 36,60
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-80086 0,86 6,1
RSR-80100 1,00 6,4
RSR-80104 1,036 6,6
RSR-80200 2,0  12,8
RSR-80207 2,07 13,2
Article no Dimensions
[m]
Weight [kg]
RSR-86164 1,64m 13,5
OLAN SP. Z O.O.
Żabokliki, ul. Korczewska 57
08-110 Siedlce
TEL: + 48 25 631 03 30